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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Activity
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-02 17:45:16

2026-11-22 17:45:16

Lipase PS, from Burkholderia cepacia
9001-62-1

EnzymoPure™, 223,000 U/g, pH 7.0, 50 °C
K2429538

L299011

0

439875

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values Result
>23000 (IU/gORu/g) 29600.001U/g OR u/g

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

